Szachowe Pory Roku 2026 - Wiosenny Turniej Szachowy w DMOW Watbrzych

Wyniki po rundzie 7
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Nazwisko, Imie

Sobczak, Gracjan
Krél, Mateusz

Gral, Patryk
Maciejewski, Filip
Stojanowski, Eryk
Florczak, Filip
Henkel, Nikodem
Kotowicz, Dawid
Pawuk, Maciej
Pawlik, Kacper

Koj, Pawet

Pieprzak, Oskar
Khlynowski, Jarostaw
Katka, Szymon
Domanski, Alan
tawicki, Antoni
Kuzminski, tukasz
tukowski, Barttomiej

Klub

WOK Watbrzych

Ranking

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Pkt

6.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
20
20
1.0
0.0

BHC1 BH
275 315
255 275
280 300
255 285
290 310
270 280
255 275
255 275
230 260
210 220
245 275
225 235
220 230
210 230
225 235
21.0 220
180 19.0
210 245

SB

28.75
19.25
19.5
18.0
14.0
11.0
12.0
11.0
14.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

chess manager

PS DE WIN BWG

270 00 6 3
210 00 5 2
19.0 00 5 3
200 00 5 2
220 00 4 2
200 00 4 2
150 00 4 2
120 00 4 2
150 00 4 2
16.0 00 4 0
140 00 3 1
13.0 00 3 1
11.0 00 3 1
120 00 3 0
50 00 2 0
60 00 2 1
40 00 1 0
00 00 O 0


https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4654800947642368
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/6032602968096768
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4762542752399360
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/6391752663236608
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/5918520583651328
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/5352047079325696
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/5909328548331520
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/5986082566701056
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4648286824431616
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4698467410378752
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/5443806673240064
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4728824239226880
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4850113343913984
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4836833841905664
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/5241582433075200
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/4757713296556032
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/6013091267215360
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6519205582864384/players/6289280816906240

